
AREA 
Number Automotive Recycler Address City
Monday May 4

127 D&M Auto Recycling Lumby 1676 Shuswap Ave Lumby
159 Vernon Auto Recycling 3201 45 Avenue Vernon
75 Interior Auto Wrecking 3101 - 45th Avenue Vernon

Tuesday May 5
158 Redline Recreation 545 Pineridge Road Armstrong

Gerry's Armstrong
114 Apple Valley Used Auto Parts 2279 Saucier Kelowna
141 Kelowna Pick your Part 1516 Stevens Road Kelowna

Wednesday May 6
107 Wheel's Truck Parts Ltd 2484 Ross Road Kelowna

D&M Auto Recycling Kelowna Kelowna
142 Merritt Auto Wrecking Ltd 2402 Priest Ave Merritt

Thursday May 7
168 Valley West Summerland
109 A-1 Auto Salvage 1277 Commercial Way Penticton
101 Van Auto Wrecking 1386 Commercial Way Penticton
S ACTION STEEL SALES 2365 Barnes Street Penticton

Friday May 8
86 Oliver Wrecking and Salvage RR# 33645 91st Street Oliver
98 Sidley Mountain Auto RR1 Osoyoos

152 Country Auto wrecking 3890 Eek Road Rock Creek
S Desert Auto Recycling 8947 - 347th Ave Oliver
S Desert Valley Recycling 89th street Oliver
S Puds Auto Wrecking 8214 Meadowlark Osoyoos 

Tuesday May 12
Balflour Towing Nelson

105 Western Auto Wreckers Ltd 2374 Granite Road RR2 Nelson
43 Smokey Creek Slocan 

131 Ernie's Used Auto Parts 4801 Minto Road Castlegar

Wednesday May 13
103 Waneta Auto Recyclers 9310 Crown Road Trail
161 Scrap King Salmo 

Flips Salmo 

Thursday May 14
138 Farbrook Auto Wrecking 823 - 6st NW Cranbrook
148 Out O'Town - Auto Town 7188 Lynch Road Ferrnie
160 Kool Country Auto Parts Lot 150 150 Industrial Road #2 Invermere

Friday May 15
97 Sicamous Auto Recycling Trans Canada Highway Sicamous

121 Canadian 4X4 Recyclers 205 Georgia Street Enderby
106 Westside Used Auto Parts 2771 - 10th Avenue SW Salmon Arm
120 Ben's Towing and Auto Wrecking 230 42nd Street SW Salmon Arm

Tuesday May 19
111 Adrenaline Auto Recyclers 117 Alymer Road Chase

Shuswap
66 Kamloops Recycled Auto Truck an   600 West Athabasca Street Kamloops
69 Rivershore 732 Carrier Road Kamloops
65 Mike's Towing 726 Carrier Road Kamloops

Wednesday May 20
108 100 Mile House New and Used Au  5512 Sollows Crescent 100 Mile House
S Highline Auto Wrecking Ltd 5457 Highway 24 100 Mile House

122 Cariboo Auto Parts Junction Horsefly Road 150 Mile House
118 Bee-Jay Auto Wrecking 1992 765 N Mackenzie Avenue Williams Lake

New Life Williams Lake
Thursday May 21

100 Universal Auto Wreckers 1701 Quesnel Hixon Road Quesnel
110 Active Auto Wrecking Ltd 1511 Jade Road Quesnel

Friday May 22
89 Prince George Auto Wrecking 9223 Northern Crescent Prince George

115 A-Star Automotive Recyclers Ltd 2782 Cessna Road Prince George
83 North Central Truck 1749 1st Avenue Prince George
87 Pinedale Auto Wreckers 2955 Boeing Road Prince George

Saturday M  Ptarmigan Valemont
Monday May 25

162 Fedderly Transportation 9506 - 81st Avenue Fort St John
119 Belsum Auto Recyclers 101 Rolla Road Dawson Creek

Able Towing Dawson Creek
R and C Mackenzie

Tuesday May 26
Komar Ft St James

116 Aurora Truck Centre Ltd 2206 Nadian North Houston
135 Harris Auto Salvage Box 3471 Old Babine Lake Road Smithers

Wednesday May 27
124 Cooper's Used Auto Parts Ltd 3701 Highway 16 East Terrace

Riverside Auto Recycling Terrace
112 Prince Rupert Towing 217 - 3rd Avenue West Prince Rupert

Thursday May 28
Misty Isle Port Clements
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